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REFLECTIVE VINYL

3M # 3200 ENGINEERING GRADE - 7 YEAR - PERFORATED -
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR APPLICATION - 3200 Engineering
reflective vinyl is manufactured for use on flat surfaces such as
sign boards and directional signage. It is not recommended for
vehicular graphics.
Colours: White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Orange and Green.

KIWA REFLECTIVE - TRANSPORTATION GRADE
• Fleet grade 5.5 mil premium cast reflective film
• 7 year outdoor durability meets OEM specs.
• Formulated for computer cut applications
• Designed for flat, corrugated, and irregular surfaces including

rivets, with superior conforming characteristics
• Excellent results in screen and thermal printing applications
COLOURS: 17013 White 17033 Lemon Yellow 17043 Yellow 17053 Orange

17063 Red 17163 Dark Red 17183 Light Blue 17083 Blue
17073 Green 17093 Black

click here to see color chart

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10 YDS 50 YDS

15” Punched 22.60 17.85 15.50

20” Non Punched 33.60 27.25 22.50

24” 35.70 28.85 24.95

30” N 44.00 32.65 30.45

Non Punched

on Punched

48” Non Punched 67.00 55.60 45.00

PRICE PER YARD

PRICE PER YARD
WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10 YDS 50 YDS (Roll)

White - 24” 18.00 16.50 15.30 (765.00)
Colours - 24” 18.75 17.00 15.70 (780.00)

Non Punched
Non Punched
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Features and uses:

• Easy to cut and weed.

• Vehicle markings.

• Very flexible and can be applied
over rivets and corrugated
surfaces.

5700 is a (Engineering Grade)
The face is made with a layer of

microscopic glass beads of a high optical quality. These are embedded into a colored film,
which then act as a lens. A metallized back provides the mirrored surface for reflection. The
film is coated with a A 92# white
polycoated paper liner offers stability and excellent layflat qualities.

flexible reflective film providing wide-angle reflectivity of
incident light and giving excellent night and day visibility.

white, high strength, permanent, acrylic adhesive.

PRICE PER YARD

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10-49 YDS 55 YDS

24” 23.95 20.95 18.75

REFLECTIVE

COLOURS: 5729 White 5759 Red
5789 Black 5739-0 Light Blue
5709 Yellow 5739-1 Dark Blue
5701 Orange 5749 Green

21.95
34.85
43.55
69.70

24.30
38.70
46.50
74.00

26.95
42.90
51.25
79.70

The industry’s most comprehensive line of high
performance reflective vinyl films in 17 colors.

P RICE P ER YAR D

WIDTH 1-9 YDS 10 YDS 50 YDS

15” white & colors
24” white & colors
30” white
48” white

AVERY REFLECTIVE

48” 46.45 40.85 36.25

ROLL

1031.25

Formerly A7 Series

click here to see color card

click here to see color card

HV 1200 HIGH VISIBILITY

HV 1200-101-R White F 
HV 1200-190-R Black 
HV 1200-212-R New Gold
HV 1200-215-R Gold 
HV 1200-235-R Yellow 
HV 1200-360-R Orange 
HV 1200-425-R Tomato Red
HV 1200-440-R Red 
HV 1200-450-R Dark Red
HV 1200-470-R Burgundy
HV 1200-565-R Purple 
HV 1200-630-R Olympic Blue
HV 1200-640-R Light Blue
HV 1200-688-R Blue 
HV 1200-770-R Kelly Green
HV 1200-778-R Green 
HV 1200-995-R Brown

July 17, 2017

click here to see color card

1993.75

http://www.graphiccommerce.com/images/colour_card_maclite_5700.pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/images/3200%20series%20c.card.pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/images/kiwa%20reflective%20c.c..pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/images/HV%201200%20c.c..pdf
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Adhesives & Additives

SPRAYWAY
66 SPRAY ADHESIVE

Tacks down T shirts and
other fabrics to the pallet.
Will not transfer to the fabric.
Easily removed with Sprayway
C 60 Sovent Cleaner.
Used for layouts, display
assembly, labelling, etc.
Quick tack - Non Wrinkling.
Water resistant. Repositionable.

11 oz. 10.75

SPRAY ADHESIVES

SPRAYWAY 83
WEB TYPE SPRAY
ADHESIVE
A quick drying translucent
tack adhesive that provides
temporary holding of textile
fabrics to the printing pallet.
Printing can follow
immediately after application.
After printing, fabrics strips
quickly without staining.

15 oz - 8.65
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®WELD•ON ® CEMENT

Fast-setting, medium bodied, high strength acrylic cement. Also
bonds rigid PVC, ABS, styrene, butyrate, polycarbonate to
themselves and each other, as well as other plastics and porous
surfaces. 5oz. tube - 11.50 ea.

WELD •ON #16

Methylene Chloride

A bonding agent
for acrylics/plexiglass.
Sold in 3 different size
metal containers.
Quart - 19.50
Gallon - 48.50

For applying methylene
chloride and other
solvent cements to:
Acrylic, Plexiglas, Lucite,
and Acrylite.
1/2 oz. squeeze bottle
with 27 ga. needle.

ea.

 

. 
1/ pt. dauber tin  29.95

3MTM Edge Sealer

APPLICATOR SYRINGE

3M    Tape Primer 94 can be used to promote  adhesion of
tapes to difficult surfaces such as:  polyethylene,
polypropylene, ABS, PET/PBT blends, concrete, wood,
glass, metal and painted metal surfaces. -1/2 pt. tin - 22.95
  

3MTM  Overlaminate 8914 Tape 
De igned for use on Window Perforated Graphic Films.
Pro ides optically clear  graphic protection and prevents i ture
and c nta inati n from collecting on ba e fi ’  perf rati n .

sed as an edge sealer where a  film type sealer is needed. -R lls 
1/2” x 75 ft. - 9.60 ea. 

PREMIUM MIST ADHESIVE  
-Super Strong Tack                           
-Stable at High Temperatures         
-Less Frequent Re-application        
-Great for Screen Printing uses.                                         
-Premium Mist Spray applies more
adhesive solids for obtaining a strong
bond  while using less adhesive.                                     
-Great in applications where a light
mist adhesive does not provide enough
tack. 
-Premium Mist Adhesive is heat
stable, water resistant, presents a fast
tack and will not wrinkle most porous
surfaces or fabrics.    14 oz. - 7.95

3MTM  TAPE PRIMER 94 

203 Masking Tape

60 yd rolls

3/4”
1” 
1 1/2”
2”

1.95
2.40
3.65
4.50

48
36
24
24

1.75
2.15
3.35
4.25

WIDTH

The Standard of the Industry3M™ General Purpose
 Built on a foundation of
innovation, it sticks to many
surfaces and removes cleanly
with no residue.

PRICE PRICE CASE

Part Case Full Case

Multi-Purpose Spray Adhesive
with high coverage and high
tack. Use for bonding light
weight materials, felt, and
carpeting to plastics, foam,
painted and unpainted wood,
glass, metals, and much more.

3M Super 77 

467 g  (16.5 oz.)    21.95



TA
PES•TA

PES•TA
PES

PIN STRIPING 2 mil cast high performance
vinyl. 8 year exterior durability.
Available in over 50 colours. See
KPMF - 2 standard colour range
on page 2 of this catalogue or
refer to our SMF colour card.
Priced by the 50 yard roll.

1/4” 22.35 1” 51.75 4” 153.00
1/2” 33.25 2” 79.50 5” 189.00
3/4” 47.75 3” 101.75 6” 220.00

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE

The above is Clear PremaskedThe above is Clear Premasked The above is Paper Premasked

FOR METALLIC VINYL ADD 25% TO ABOVE PRICES.

REFLECTIVE STRIPING

TAPES

Adhesive on both sides of tape. Excellent for
mounting.
Easy to use. Holds very tightly.
A reliable favourite for over 40 yrs.

ESACLLUFESACHTDIW BROKEN CASE
1/2”x 36 yd. 48 6.85 6.15
3/4”x 36 yd. 36 9.95 8.95
1”x 36 yd. 24 11.95 10.85

(12mm)1/2” 7.95
11.95

(24mm) 15.951”

1/4” 27.00 1” 93.00 4” 355.00
1/2” 52.00 2” 182.00 5” 419.00
3/4” 77.50 3” 260.00 6” 509.00

SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE

DOUBLE COATED
TAPE #6360

FOAM TAPE - rolls: 33 metres/36 yds.

SOLVENT RESISTANT TAPE
Durable, white polyethylene reinforced cloth
tape is pressure sensitive. Has tremendous
tack. Perfect for sealing off inside of frames,
protecting edges and guides, etc. Molds into
all crevices and corners. Simply removed.

2”x60 d.roll-29.65     

3/4" (18mm)

                                

A 1/16” cross-linked polyethylene foam tape, double coated
with a solvent-based acrylic pressure sensitive adhesive.
Can be applied to any clean smooth surface.
Capable of holding great weights.
Used for mounting, cushioning, and vibration-damping.

        SIGNWRITERS TAPE - 3/8" Green x 72 yd.     -  rolls- 1.89 per roll        

1” x 60 yds - Double Coated
Has a  very aggressive    

acrylic adhesive.                 
Used in  hemming                      
& bonding vinyl materials              
Roll- 26.95

PACKAGING TAPE- Clear 3” core

BANNER TAPE

KIWA Premium fleetgrade reflective vinyl.      7 year
exterior durability. Conforms to flat, irregular, and
corrugated surfaces.
Available in 10 colours. - Sold in 50 yard rolls.
See colour range for KIWA reflective on our
SMF colour card.

a

Great for vehicle wraps an d
window wraps

Available in 50 Meter 3.5 1 mm

CRYSTAL CLEAR - # 106-54   Double Coated Adhesive Film
TRANSPARENCY MOUNTING FILM

                                  
ROLLS     CUT PIECES

        
54" X 50 YARDS       665.00         1 5.20 per yd.

Ideal for adhering name plates, plastic to plastic,
posters to smooth surfaces, 
transparencies to plexiglass 
in light boxes, etc.

Knifeless Tape

esign Line Tape
1/8” x 164 ft.   39.95

Knifeless Perf Line
1/4” x 164 ft.  39.95

Knifeless Finish Line
1/8” x 164 ft.   39.95

Knifeless Bridge Line
1/2” x 164 ft.  42.50

Knifeless Tri-line
6mm x 164 ft. 47.95
9mm x 164 ft. 47.95

Kn feless tape is a tape 
that can be used to cut
graphic film without a knife

www.graphiccommerce.com

watch demo videos

see specs

click here for video

2”x 100 metres - “Shurtape” Brand  1.95 roll       
3” x 100 metres  “Shurtape”  Brand    3.55 roll 
less 10% on cases - (2” -36rolls case -   3”-24 rolls case)

203 Masking Tape

60 yd rolls

3/4”
1” 
1 1/2”
2”

1/2”
3/4”
1” 
1 1/2”
2”

width    price ea.   case price   

72
48
36
24
24

1.05
1.65
2.10
3.15
4.15

.95 ea.
1.45
1.90
2.85
3.75

1.95
2.40
3.65
4.50

48
36
24
24

1.75
2.15
3.35
4.25
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WIDTH

Masking Tape

60 yd rolls

MK-K5417 tility Grade Masking Tape is a 5.5
mils utility grade masking tape used on a variety of
substrates for general purpose including  packaging,
bundling, holding, splicing and tabbing.

The Standard of the Industry3M™ General Purpose
 Built on a foundation of
innovation, it sticks to many
surfaces and removes cleanly
with no residue.

PRICE PRICE CASE

Part Case Full Case

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qGQw5n4Kv-0&feature=player_detailpage
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qGQw5n4Kv-0&feature=player_detailpage
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-8RakJ4u_1U&feature=youtu.be
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/knifeless%20tape.pdf

