REFLECTIVE VINYL

MACtac[®] REFLECTIVE

Features and uses:

- Easy to cut and weed.
- Vehicle markings.
- Very flexible and can be applied over rivets and corrugated surfaces.

COLOURS: 5729 White 5759 Red 5789 Black 5739-0 Light Blue 5709 Yellow 5739-1 Dark Blue 5749 Green 5701 Orange

click here to see color card

Scotchlite[™]3

3M # 3200 ENGINEERING GRADE - 7 YEAR - PERFORATED -**INTERIOR/EXTERIOR APPLICATION - 3200 Engineering** reflective vinyl is manufactured for use on flat surfaces such as sign boards and directional signage. It is not recommended for vehicular graphics.

Colours: White, Red, Blue, Yellow, Orange and Green. click here to see color card

Colours - 24"Non Punched 18.75 17.00 15.70 (780.00)

KIWA REFLECTIVE - TRANSPORTATION GRADE

- Fleet grade 5.5 mil premium cast reflective film
- 7 year outdoor durability meets OEM specs.
- Formulated for computer cut applications
- Designed for flat, corrugated, and irregular surfaces including rivets, with superior conforming characteristics

Excellent results in screen and thermal printing applications

COLOURS: 17013 White 17033 Lemon Yellow 17043 Yellow 17053 Orange 17183 Light Blue 17083 Blue 17063 Red 17163 Dark Red 17073 Green 17093 Black

click here to see color chart

GRAPHICS. HV 1200 High

Visibility Refl ctive The industry's broadest line of high-performance reflective vinyl films in 17 colors.

Film Type	Glass bead retroreflective
Adhesive	Permanent
Liner	StaFlat™
Conformability	Rivets/corrugations, compound curves
Converting	CAS, screen print, thermal transfer
Durability	Up to 7 years

HV 1200-101-R White F	
HV 1200-190-R Black	
HV 1200-212-R New Gold	

- HV 1200-215-R Gold
- HV 1200-235-R Yellow
- HV 1200-360-R Orange
- HV 1200-425-R Tomato Red
- HV 1200-440-R Red HV 1200-450-R Dark Red
- HV 1200-470-R Burgundy
- HV 1200-565-R Purple
- HV 1200-630-R Olympic Blue
- HV 1200-640-R Light Blue
- HV 1200-688-R Blue
- HV 1200-770-R Kelly Green
- HV 1200-778-R Green
- HV 1200-995-R Brown

click here to see color card

AVERY REFLECTIVE



50 YDS

15.50

22.50

24.95

30.45

45.00

HV 1200 HIGH VISIBILITY

The industry's most comprehensive line of high performance reflective vinyl films in 17 colors.

Formerly A7 Series

PRICE PER YARD				
WIDTH	1-9 YDS	10 YDS	50 YDS	
15" white & colors	26.95	24.30	21.95	
24" white & colors	42.90	38.70	34.85	
30" white	51.25	46.50	43.55	
48" white	79.70	74.00	69.70	

48"	40.45	40.85		36.25	1993.75
	PRICE	PER Y	ARD		
WIDTH		1-9 YDS	10 YDS	50 YDS	(Roll)
White - 24" No	on Punched	18.00	16.50	15.30 (765.00)
		10	1 = 0.0		

PRICE PER YARD

1-9 YDS

22.60

33.60

35.70

44.00

67.00

PRICE PER YARD

10-49 YDS

20.95

40.05

A Bemis Company

1-9 YDS

23.95

5700 is a flexible reflective film (Engineering Grade) providing wide-angle reflectivity of incident light and giving excellent night and day visibility. The face is made with a layer of microscopic glass beads of a high optical quality. These are embedded into a colored film, which then act as a lens. A metallized back provides the mirrored surface for reflection. The film is coated with a white, high strength, permanent, acrylic adhesive. A 92# white polycoated paper liner offers stability and excellent layflat gualities.

WIDTH

WIDTH

15" Punched

20" Non Punched

24" Non Punched

30" Non Punched

48" Non Punched

24"

55 YDS

18.75

10 YDS

17.85

27.25

28.85

32.65

55.60

7

REFLECTIVE

ROLL

1031.25









®WELD • ON ® CEMENT

WELD • ON #16

Fast-setting, medium bodied, high strength acrylic cement. Also bonds rigid PVC, ABS, styrene, butyrate, polycarbonate to themselves and each other, as well as other plastics and porous surfaces. **5oz. tube - 11.50 ea.**



SPRAYWAY 66 SPRAY ADHESIVE

Tacks down T shirts and other fabrics to the pallet. Will not transfer to the fabric. Easily removed with Sprayway C 60 Sovent Cleaner. Used for layouts, display assembly, labelling, etc. Quick tack - Non Wrinkling. Water resistant. Repositionable. **11 oz. 10.75**

SPRAY ADHESIVES



PREMIUM MIST ADHESIVE -Super Strong Tack -Stable at High Temperatures -Less Frequent Re-application -Great for Screen Printing uses.

-Premium Mist Spray applies more adhesive solids for obtaining a strong bond while using less adhesive.

-Great in applications where a light mist adhesive does not provide enough tack.

-Premium Mist Adhesive is heat stable, water resistant, presents a fast tack and will not wrinkle most porous surfaces or fabrics. **14 oz. - 7.95**

3M Super 77



Multi-Purpose Spray Adhesive with high coverage and high tack. Use for bonding light weight materials, felt, and carpeting to plastics, foam, painted and unpainted wood, glass, metals, and much more.

467 g (16.5 oz.) **21.95**

3Mтм Edge Sealer



Use this product to seal exposed edges of compatible films to help prevent the film from lifting due to environmental exposure or cleaning. 1/2pt. dauber tin - 29.95

3Mтм TAPE PRIMER 94

3M Tape Primer 94 can be used to promote adhesion of tapes to difficult surfaces such as: polyethylene, polypropylene, ABS, PET/PBT blends, concrete, wood, glass, metal and painted metal surfaces. -1/2 pt. tin - 22.95



Methylene Chloride

A bonding agent for acrylics/plexiglass. Sold in 3 different size metal containers. Quart - 19.50 Gallon - 48.50



SPRAYWAY 83 WEB TYPE SPRAY ADHESIVE

SPRAY ADHESIVES AND CEMENT

A quick drying translucent tack adhesive that provides temporary holding of textile fabrics to the printing pallet. Printing can follow immediately after application. After printing, fabrics strips quickly without staining. **15 oz - 8.65**





For applying methylene chloride and other solvent cements to: Acrylic, Plexiglas, Lucite, and Acrylite. 1/2 oz. squeeze bottle with 27 ga. needle. **6.25 ea.**

203 Masking Tape

3M[™] General Purpose

Built on a foundation of innovation, it sticks to many surfaces and removes cleanly with no residue.



The Standard of the Industry

60 yd rolls

WIDTH	PRICE	CASE	PRICE
	Part Case		Full Case
3/4"	1.95	48	1.75
1"	2.40	36	2.15
1 1/2"	3.65	24	3.35
2"	4.50	24	4.25



3Мтм Overlaminate 8914 Таре

Designed for use on Window Perforated Graphic Films. Provides optically clear graphic protection and prevents moisture and contamination from collecting on base film's perforations. Used as an edge sealer where a film type sealer is needed. -Rolls 1/2" x 75 ft. - 9.60 ea.







FOAM TAPE - rolls: 33 metres/36 yds.

A 1/16" cross-linked polyethylene foam tape, double coated with a solvent-based acrylic pressure sensitive adhesive. Can be applied to any clean smooth surface. Capable of holding great weights. Used for mounting, cushioning, and vibration-damping.

1/2"	(12mm)	7.95
3/4"	(18mm)	11.95
1"	(24mm)	15.95



DOUBLE COATED **TAPE #6360**

Adhesive on both sides of tape. Excellent for mounting. Easy to use. Holds very tightly. A reliable favourite for over 40 yrs.

WIDTH	CASE	BROKEN CASE	FULL CASE
1/2"x 36 yd.	48	6.85	6.15
3/4"x 36 yd.	36	9.95	8.95
1"x 36 yd.	24	11.95	10.85



203 Masking Tape The Standard of the Industry

3MTM General Purpose Built on a foundation of innovation, it sticks to many surfaces and removes cleanly with no residue.



oo ja lõns					
WIDTH	PRICE	CASE	PRICE		
	Part Case		Full Case		
3/4"	1.95	48	1.75		
1"	2.40	36	2.15		
1 1/2"	3.65	24	3.35		
2"	4.50	24	4.25		

60 vd rolls

ECHOtape Masking Tape

MK-K5417 Utility Grade Masking Tape is a 5.5 mils utility grade masking tape used on a variety of substrates for general purpose including packaging, bundling, holding, splicing and tabbing.



width	price ea.	case	price
1/2"	1.05	72	.95 ea.
3/4"	1.65	48	1.45
1"	2.10	36	1.90
1 1/2"	3.15	24	2.85
2"	4.15	24	3.75

SIGNWRITERS TAPE - 3/8" Green x 72 yd. - rolls- 1.89 per roll

PIN STRIPING

2 mil cast high performance vinyl. 8 year exterior durability. Available in over 50 colours. See KPMF - 2 standard colour range on page 2 of this catalogue or refer to our SMF colour card. Priced by the 50 yard roll.

			,	,		
SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	PRICE	
1/4"	22.35	1"	51.75	4"	153.00	
1/2"	33.25	2"	79.50	5"	189.00	
3/4"	47.75	3"	101.75	6"	220.00	
The above is	Clear Premasked	The above is	s Clear Premask	ed The above i	is Paper Premas	ked

FOR METALLIC VINYL ADD 25% TO ABOVE PRICES

SOLVENT RESISTANT TAPE

Durable, white polyethylene reinforced cloth tape is pressure sensitive. Has tremendous tack. Perfect for sealing off inside of frames, protecting edges and guides, etc. Molds into all crevices and corners. Simply removed.

2"x60vd.roll-29.65





Design Line Tape



Knifeless Finish Line

1/8" x 164 ft. 39.95

Knifeless Tape Knifeless tape is a tape that can be used to cut graphic film without a knife see specs

Knifeless Tri-line

6mm x 164 ft. 47.95

9mm x 164 ft. 47.95



Knifeless Perf Line

Knifeless Bridge Line 1/2" x 164 ft. 42.50

REFLECTIVE STRIPING

KIWA Premium fleetgrade reflective vinyl. 7 vear exterior durability. Conforms to flat, irregular, and corrugated surfaces.

Available in 10 colours. - Sold in 50 yard rolls.

See colour range for KIWA reflective on our

SMF colour card.

SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	PRICE	SIZE	PRICE
1/4"	27.00	1"	93.00	4"	355.00
1/2"	52.00	2"	182.00	5"	419.00
3/4"	77.50	3"	260.00	6"	509.00

BANNER TAPE

1" x 60 yds - Double Coated Has a very aggressive acrylic adhesive. Used in hemming & bonding vinyl materials

Roll-26.95



PACKAGING TAPE- Clear 3" core

2"x 100 metres - "Shurtape" Brand 1.95 roll 3" x 100 metres "Shurtape" Brand 3.55 roll less 10% on cases - (2" -36rolls case - 3"-24 rolls case)

TRANSPARENCY MOUNTING FILM CRYSTAL CLEAR - # 106-54 Double Coated Adhesive Film

Ideal for adhering name plates, plastic to plasti posters to smooth surfaces. transparencies to plexiglass

plastic,	ROLLS	CUT PIECES

in light boxes, etc.